AMS-OSRAM AG

AMS-OSRAM AG

ISIN: ATO000A3EPA4
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Price
10.25 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.69% (0.07)

ATOOO0OA3EPA4

AMS

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

971 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

10.25 CHF (9,400)
10.255 CHF (8,682)

10.17 CHF
10.50 CHF
10.17 CHF
10.18 CHF
10.342464 CHF
242,899
2,512,174.11
816
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=146234959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000A3EPA4&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000A3EPA4&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9125291b367ac2f677e8f46f8a2e54e6a0bee8d9bb694d283ea5294a7c1772e2&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46c744f616dd33caf&time=1729496400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81135bdab0e8f6b63b72e1cafa222e0347494e3b48c79a395ca7f7247da1c1e6&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e1b42db3ea1bfe754&time=1729496400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8adaafe88d631d077b5b266bf9fcac885ee87b42bc8858624d8d2f6b2965dcfb&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3938e67c8a558bbd0&time=1729496400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6d73df54be9eccdbfe3a2ada2a69e1d51a29a0a63ba8f32b124eb81254437f3&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1562873b31204e02f&time=1729496400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66f4afe8eb0c14ddb90280f6a1d65003554bfc44dbf3e2e32ac8e6845781acba&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9e22f21e41598dfc&time=1729496400&tool=RSC

AMS-OSRAM AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:09

Price

10.25 CHF

Difference (] 0.69% (0.07)
General attributes
ISIN ATOO00A3EPA4
Symbol AMS
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 971 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.25 CHF (9,400)
Ask (Ask size) 10.255 CHF (8,682)
Open 10.17 CHF
High 10.50 CHF
Low 10.17 CHF
Close (prev. day) 10.18 CHF
VWAP 10.342464 CHF
Volume (pcs) 242,899
Trading volume 2,512,174 .11
Number of trades 816
Last size 268
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +13.99% -47.22% -87.24%
Perf (abs.) +1.35 -9.84 -75.20
Beta 217 2.62 1.40
Volatility = 58.78 76.39 62.95
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:27
10/18

Stuttgart FXplus 2021/ 08:32
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:47
10/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

11.06 EUR

10.95 EUR

14.545 ATS

10.95 EUR

10.25 CHF

10.18 CHF (316,190
9.98 CHF (503,450
11.38 CHF (390,298
14.34 CHF (612,541
23.73 CHF (2024/01/24
8.14 CHF (2024/09/16
23.73 CHF (2024/01/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.14 CHF (2024/09/16)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 16
0.04 28
0.00 2
0.00 9
2.51 816
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000A3EPA4
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306674842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397521

AMS-OSRAM AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/27

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/16

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

11:30

17:30

17:25

16:52

17:02

19:30

08:08

11.07 EUR 0.00

20.60 CHF  0.00

10.85 EUR 0.00

10.945 EUR 0.03

9.75USD  0.00

10.875 EUR 0.00

10.85 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207016599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477888506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=477888506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107397523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107275903

AMS-OSRAM AG

Company profile

Company Logo

amul OSRAM

Contact Details
AMS-OSRAM AG

Tobelbader Strafte 30 - 8141 Premstaetten
Telefon: +43-3136-500-0

Fax: +43-3136-525-01

E-mail: sensors@ams-osram.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aldo Kamper
Adam Wu
Jens Milnikel
Mark
Hamersma

Rainer Irle

Robert Feurle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Margarete Haase
Monika

Henzinger
Andreas

Gerstenmayer
Andreas Mattes
Arunjai Mittal
Brigitte Ederer
Guido Klestil
Kin Wah Loh
Michael Krainz
Nadine Raidl
Patrick Reinisch

Wolfgang koren

Yen Yen Tan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:sensors@ams-osram.com
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